
 

 

 

 

 
The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and Reservation policy at 

the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned.   

 Subjects once selected will not be changed  

 
1. Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences  ( Scheme-A)    Total no. of Seats = 320 

*Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents. 

 
The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one Multidisciplinary course 

List for choosing 3 major courses is: 
   Physical Science (Discipline specific) Major Courses offered with number of seats:                     

Chemistry – 80, Mathematics – 300, Physics – 280, Statistics – 60,  Electronics Sc. – 40, Electronics 

Equipment & Maintenance (EEM)– 40, Computer Science – 60, Geography – 40, Geology – 20, 

Geophysics-20 

List for choosing 01 Minor course other than 3 Major courses is 
Chemistry  Mathematics , Physics , Statistics ,  Electronics , Electronics Equipment & Maintenance 

(EEM), Computer Science , Geography , Geology  

 

Selection for One Multidisciplinary course  (MDC-I) 
 Choose any one Multidisciplinary course other than opted for the major, minor and the courses 

studied at 10+1 , 10+2 level. (Annexure- A ) 

(This can be from any other programme offered by the Institute other than Bachelor of  Science in 

Physical Sciences) 

The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and reservation 

policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned. 

 Subjects once selected will not be changed  

 

2. Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences( Scheme-A)       Total No. of Seats 120 

 

*Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents. 

 

The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one 

Multidisciplinary course 

 

List for choosing 3 major courses is: 

Discipline 

Total Open (O) 15% 

Haryana 

General 

EWS 

(Haryana) SC DSC BC-A BC-B DA/ESM/FF Total  Open  

EWS(All 

India) 

  90% 

 

10%  

50% (T-O) 10% G 
10% (T-

O) 

10% 

 (T-O) 

16%  

(T-O) 

11% 

 (T-

O) 3% (T-O)   

B.Sc Physical 

Science 43 

5 

122+1* 13 28 27 43 30 8 320 

Discipline 

Total Open (O) 

15% 

Haryana 

General 

EWS 

(Haryana) SC DSC BC-A BC-B DA/ESM/FF Total  Open  

EWS(All 

India) 

  90% 

 

10%  50% (T-O) 10% G 10% (T-O) 

10% 

 (T-O) 

16%  

(T-O) 

11% 

 (T-O) 3% (T-O)   

B.Sc Life 

Science 17 
1 

46 5 10 10 17 11 3 120 

COURSE WISE SEAT DISTRIBUTION UNDER NEP - 2020 
 



 

  Life Sciences (Discipline specific Courses) offered with number of seats: Botany – 100,  

Zoology – 100,  Biochemistry – 40,  Biotechnology – 40,Chemistry – 80 
 

List for choosing 01 Minor course other than Major courses is 

Botany ,  Zoology ,  Biochemistry ,  Biotechnology ,Chemistry  

 

Selection for One Multidisciplinary course  (MDC-I) 
 Choose any one Multidisciplinary course other than opted for the major, minor and the courses 

studied at 10+1 , 10+2 level. ( Annexure- A) 

(This can be from any other programmes offered by the Institute than Bachelor of Science in Life 

Sciences) 

  The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and   reservation 

policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned. 

 Subjects once selected will not be changed  
 

3. Bachelor of  Arts  ( Scheme-A) Total no. of seats = 450   

     

*Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents. 

 

 The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one 

Multidisciplinary course 

 

List for choosing 3 major courses is: 

 

Choose any one Major Subject from Group-I 

 

 List for choosing 3 major courses is: 

 

 

English-210, Hindi-140,Punjabi-30,Sanskrit-70, Economics -100,  Philosophy=70, 

Political Science – 100,  Public Administartion-100, Tourism – 40,Library Science – 20. 

    Physical Education- 40, Sociology - 60, Psychology=60,Geography=60,  History – 100,    

Maths – 60 , Fine Arts – 20, Music – 20. Bhagwad Gita Studies- 50 

 
 

List for choosing 01 Minor course other than Major courses is 
 

English  Hindi, Punjabi, Sanskrit, Economics , Physical Education, Sociology , Music , 

Philosophy, Psychology, Geography, Political Science ,  History , Maths , Public 

Administartion, Tourism  

Selection for One Multidisciplinary course  (MDC-I) 
 Choose any one Multidisciplinary course other than opted for the major, minor and the courses 

studied at 10+1 , 10+2 level. ( Annexure-A) 

 

Discipline 

Total Open (O) 

15% 

Haryana 

General 

EWS 

(Haryana) SC DSC BC-A BC-B DA/ESM/FF Total  Open  

EWS(All 

India) 

  90% 

 

10%  50% (T-O) 10% G 10% (T-O) 

10% 

 (T-O) 

16%  

(T-O) 

11% 

 (T-O) 3% (T-O)   

Arts 61 
7 

171+1* 19 39 38 61 42 11 450 



(This can be from any other programmes offered by the Institute than the Bachelor 

of Arts ) 

 
The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and Reservation policy at 

the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned.   Subjects once selected will not be 

changed  
 

 

 
 

 

 

Scheme –C ( with Single Major- Honors) [4 year course]  

 
 

 
Discipline 

Total Open (O) 
15%  

Haryan
a 
General 

 

 
EWS 
(Haryana) 

 
 

 
SC 

 
 

 
DSC 

 
 

 
BC-A 

 
 

 
BC-B 

 
 

 
DA/ESM/FF 

 
 

 
Total 
Seats 

 
Open 

EWS(All 
India) 

  
90% 

 
10% 

 
50% (T-O) 

 
10% G 

 
10% (T-O) 

10% 
(T-O) 

16% 
(T-O) 

11% 
(T-O) 

 
3% (T-O) 

 

 Life Sciences 

Bachelor of Science  with Single Major  ( Scheme-C) 
 

 

Botany Honors 
3 

- 
8 1 2 1 2 2 1 20 

Zoology Honors  
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Biochemistry 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

 Physical Sciences 

Bachelor of Science with Single Major ( Scheme-C) 

 

Physics Honors  
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Chemistry 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Computer Sc. 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Mathematics 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

 Bachelor of Arts  with Single Major ( Scheme-C) 
 

 

English Honors   
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Hindi Honors  
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

History Honors  
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Sanskrit Honors  
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Economics 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

Psychology 
Honors 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 

   M.Sc  5 year integrated programmes (Scheme C )   

M.Sc. Bio-
Technology  

5 Year 
Integrated 

3 
- 

8 1 1 2 2 2 1 20 



  

 Specific Disciplines ( Interdisciplinary Scheme- D  

 
 
 

 
Discipline 

Total Open (O) 
15%  

Haryan
a 
General 

 

 
EWS 
(Haryana) 

 
 

 
SC 

 
 

 
DSC 

 
 

 
BC-A 

 
 

 
BC-B 

 
 

 
DA/ESM/FF 

 
 

 
Total 

 
Open 

EWS(All 
India) 

  
90% 

 
10% 

 
50% (T-O) 

 
10% G 

 
10% (T-O) 

10% 
(T-O) 

16% 
(T-O) 

11% 
(T-O) 

 
3% (T-O) 

 

Bachelor of 

Commerce 
 

17 

1 
 

46 
 

5 
 

10 
 

10 
 

17 
 

11 
 

3 
 

120 

Bachelor of 
Computer 

Applications 

 
 
 

14 

1  
 
 

38 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

9 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
 

14 

 
 
 

9 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

100 

Bachelor of 

Tourism & 

Travel 

Management 

 
 
 

 
7 

-  
 
 

 
17 

 
 
 

 
2 

 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 

 
6 

 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 

 
1 

 
 
 

 
45 

Bachelor of 

Home 

Science 

 

 
6 

-  

 
15 

 

 
2 

 

 
4 

 

 
3 

 

 
5 

 

 
4 

 

 
1 

 

 
40 

 

 

 

Subjects once selected will not be changed  

 

 

BCA course has additional 5 seats for category TFW (Tuition Fee Waiver)  under 

supernumerary seats. 
 

 

 

 

 M.Sc. Honors 
Economics  

5 Year 
Integrated 

 
3 

-  
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
1 

 
20 


