## **COURSE WISE SEAT DISTRIBUTION UNDER NEP - 2020**

The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and Reservation policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned.

Subjects once selected will not be changed

#### 1. Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Scheme-A) Total no. of Seats = 320

	Total Open (O) 15%									
		EWS(All	Haryana	EWS						
Discipline	Open	India)	General	(Haryana)	SC	DSC	BC-A	BC-B	DA/ESM/FF	Total
								11%		
		10%			10% (T-	10%	16%	(T-		
	90%		50% (T-O)	10% G	<b>O</b> )	(T-O)	(T-O)	<b>O</b> )	3% (T-O)	
B.Sc Physical		5								
Science	43		122+1*	13	28	27	43	30	8	320

<sup>\*</sup>Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents.

The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one Multidisciplinary course

#### List for choosing 3 major courses is:

Physical Science (Discipline specific) Major Courses offered with number of seats: Chemistry – 80, Mathematics – 300, Physics – 280, Statistics – 60, Electronics Sc. – 40, Electronics Equipment & Maintenance (EEM)– 40, Computer Science – 60, Geography – 40, Geology – 20, Geophysics-20

#### List for choosing 01 Minor course other than 3 Major courses is

Chemistry Mathematics, Physics, Statistics, Electronics, Electronics Equipment & Maintenance (EEM), Computer Science, Geography, Geology

#### Selection for One Multidisciplinary course (MDC-I)

Choose any one Multidisciplinary course **other than** opted for the major, minor and the courses studied at 10+1, 10+2 level. (Annexure- A)

(This can be from any other programme offered by the Institute other than Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences)

The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and reservation policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned.

• Subjects once selected will not be changed

#### 2. Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Scheme-A) Total No. of Seats 120

	Total Open (O) 15%									
Discipline	Open	EWS(All India)	Haryana General	EWS (Haryana)	SC	DSC	BC-A	вс-в	DA/ESM/FF	Total
				•		10%	16%	11%		
	90%	10%	50% (T-O)	10% G	10% (T-O)	(T-O)	( <b>T-O</b> )	(T-O)	3% (T-O)	
B.Sc Life		1								
Science	17		46	5	10	10	17	11	3	120

<sup>\*</sup>Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents.

# The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one Multidisciplinary course

#### List for choosing 3 major courses is:

Life Sciences (Discipline specific Courses) offered with number of seats: Botany -100, Zoology -100, Biochemistry -40, Biotechnology -40, Chemistry -80

#### List for choosing 01 Minor course other than Major courses is

Botany, Zoology, Biochemistry, Biotechnology, Chemistry

#### **Selection for One Multidisciplinary course (MDC-I)**

Choose any one Multidisciplinary course **other than** opted for the major, minor and the courses studied at 10+1, 10+2 level. (Annexure-A)

(This can be from any other programmes offered by the Institute than Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences)

The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and reservation policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned.

• Subjects once selected will not be changed

#### 3. Bachelor of Arts (Scheme-A) Total no. of seats = 450

	Total Open (O) 15%									
Dissiplins	0	EWS(All	Haryana	EWS	CC	DSC	DC A	DC D	DA/IECIA/IEE	Total
Discipline	Open	India)	General	(Haryana)	SC	10%	BC-A 16%	BC-B 11%	DA/ESM/FF	Total
	90%	10%	50% (T-O)	10% G	10% (T-O)	(T-O)	(T-O)	(T-O)	3% (T-O)	
Arts	61	7	171+1*	19	39	38	61	42	11	450

<sup>\*</sup>Horizontal reservation goes to ESM/FF and their dependents.

The student is required to Select 3 major courses, one minor course and one Multidisciplinary course

#### List for choosing 3 major courses is:

Choose any one Major Subject from Group-I

#### List for choosing 3 major courses is:

English-210, Hindi-140, Punjabi-30, Sanskrit-70, Economics -100, Philosophy=70, Political Science – 100, Public Administration-100, Tourism – 40, Library Science – 20. Physical Education- 40, Sociology - 60, Psychology=60, Geography=60, History – 100, Maths – 60, Fine Arts – 20, Music – 20. Bhagwad Gita Studies- 50

#### List for choosing 01 Minor course other than Major courses is

English Hindi, Punjabi, Sanskrit, Economics, Physical Education, Sociology, Music, Philosophy, Psychology, Geography, Political Science, History, Maths, Public Administration, Tourism

#### **Selection for One Multidisciplinary course (MDC-I)**

Choose any one Multidisciplinary course **other than** opted for the major, minor and the courses studied at 10+1, 10+2 level. (Annexure-A)

(This can be from any other programmes offered by the Institute than the Bachelor of Arts )

The choice of the subjects will be given to the candidates as per the Merit list and Reservation policy at the time of physical counselling on the prescribed dates mentioned. <u>Subjects once selected will not be changed</u>

Scheme –C (with Single Major- Honors) [4 year course]

	Total Open (O) 15%												
Discipline	Open	EWS(All India)	Haryan a General	EWS (Haryana)	sc	DSC	BC-A	вс-в	DA/ESM/FF	Total Seats			
	90%	10%	50% (T-O)	10% G	10% (T-O)	10% (T-O)	16% (T-O)	11% (T-O)	3% (T-O)				
	Life S	Sciences											
	Bach	elor of Sci	ence with	Single Maj	jor (Sche	eme-C)							
<b>Botany Honors</b>	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Zoology Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Biochemistry Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
	•	Physical Sciences Bachelor of Science with Single Major (Scheme-C)											
Physics Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Chemistry Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Computer Sc. Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Mathematics Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
	Bachelor of Arts with Single Major (Scheme-C)												
English Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Hindi Honors	3	1	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
History Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Sanskrit Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Economics Honors	3	•	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
Psychology Honors	3	-	8	1	2	1	2	2	1	20			
	M.Sc 5 year integrated programmes (Scheme C)												
M.Sc. Bio- Technology 5 Year Integrated	3	-	8	1	1	2	2	2	1	20			

M.Sc. Honors Economics	3	8	1	1	2	2	2	1	20
5 Year Integrated									

### Specific Disciplines (Interdisciplinary Scheme-D

	Total Open (O) 15%									
Discipline	Open	EWS(AII India)	Haryan a General	EWS (Haryana)	sc	DSC	BC-A	вс-в	DA/ESM/FF	Total
	90%	10%	50% (T-O)	10% G	10% (T-O)	10% (T-O)	16% (T-O)	11% (T-O)	3% (T-O)	
Bachelor of		1								
Commerce	17		46	5	10	10	17	11	3	120
Bachelor of Computer		1								
Applications	14		38	4	9	8	14	9	3	100
Bachelor of Tourism & Travel		-								
Management	7		17	2	4	4	6	4	1	45
Bachelor of Home		-								
Science	6		15	2	4	3	5	4	1	40

## Subjects once selected will not be changed

BCA course has additional 5 seats for category TFW (Tuition Fee Waiver) under supernumerary seats.